
240
00

230
00

220
00

210
00

200
00

190
00180

00

230
00210

00

190
00

51300

51300

53000

240
00

220
00200

00

180
00

52000

53000

54000

52000

54000

47
24

38

16
16

17

15

18

7 8 9
10

3

6 5 4

37

018

NFS 538 2

CR
 44

5

CR 445

NF

S 535

SR 
19

SR 19

NFS 543

NFS 599

SR
 19

NFS 595 C

OWENS MCCRARY 
RD

NFS 595 2

A STOR 
TRANSFER STATION 

RD

LAKE BEAKMAN RD
BONNET 

POND 
RD

QU AIL 
RUN

RAILR
OAD GRADE R

D

DEXTER RD

NFS 528

RA
ILR

OA
D 

GR
AD

E R
D

NF
S 

54
4

CR 445A

NFS 535

North
Grasshopper

Lake

South
Grasshopper

Lake

South
Grasshopper

Lake

Dillard
Pond

Boyd
Lake

Skinny
Dip Lake

Beakman Lake

Beakman
Lake

Sellers
Lake

445A

445

445

19

19

445A

92

92

93

94

95

64
595450

4541

93

94

87
8684838180

75

95

1 inch equals 2,000 feet
16 - 27 16 - 28

15 - 27
4a 5a

3c3b

5b4b
4a

Page

Lake County Fire
Mapbook Series
Lake County, Florida

2,000 0 2,000
Feet

Township-Range

Legend
Streets

Non County Maintained

Highway, Interstate & Turnpike
State Road

Clay

County 
Road

State 
Road

US 
Highway

Road Shields

Section Lines
Lakes

Mapbook Grid

County Boundary

Wetlands

Water Supply
SOURCE

Aboveground Tank
Dry Hydrant
Private Well

Static

Underground Tank

Fire Stations
Fire Hydrants LEESBURG

MASCOTTE
MINNEOLA
MONTVERDE
MOUNT DORA
TAVARES
UMATILLALADY LAKE

Jurisdiction
CITY

ASTATULA
CLERMONT
EUSTIS
FRUITLAND PARK
GROVELAND
HOWEY-IN-THE-HILLS

Street Grid30

Horizontal Address25000

Vertical Address

25
00

0

Mobile Home Park090

Schools
Park

Boat Ramp

Existing Trails
Cemetery

Bridge
Railroad

4b

3b
3c

5a



230
00210

00

190
00

51300

51300 240
00

220
00200

00

180
00

48300

49300

250
00

230
00

220
00

210
00

200
00

190
00

180
00

48300

49300

50300

50300

48300 48300

32
31

29
30

40

24
20

19

47
24

38

39

CR 445

CR 445

1S
T S

T
2N

D 
ST

PA ISLEY 
RD

NF
S 

54
4

NFS 522

NF
S 5

38 

A

NFS 
5 38 

2

NFS 552

NFS 595 
2

NFS 539

PINE NE EDLE PL

BERRY ST3R
D 

ST

FOX DEN LN

SUNSET STRIP

SR
 19

RA
ILR

OA
D 

GR
AD

E R
D

Alexander
Spri ngs
Creek

M ud
P ond

Sand  H ill P o nd

19

445

90

7064
5954504541

90

92

92
70

645954
504541

1 inch equals 2,000 feet 17 - 27 17 - 28

16 - 27
16 - 28

15 - 27
4a 5a

3c3b

8b7b6b

6a 8a7a

5b4b

4b
Page

Lake County Fire
Mapbook Series
Lake County, Florida

2,000 0 2,000
Feet

Township-Range

Legend
Streets

Non County Maintained

Highway, Interstate & Turnpike
State Road

Clay

County 
Road

State 
Road

US 
Highway

Road Shields

Section Lines
Lakes

Mapbook Grid

County Boundary

Wetlands

Water Supply
SOURCE

Aboveground Tank
Dry Hydrant
Private Well

Static

Underground Tank

Fire Stations
Fire Hydrants LEESBURG

MASCOTTE
MINNEOLA
MONTVERDE
MOUNT DORA
TAVARES
UMATILLALADY LAKE

Jurisdiction
CITY

ASTATULA
CLERMONT
EUSTIS
FRUITLAND PARK
GROVELAND
HOWEY-IN-THE-HILLS

Street Grid30

Horizontal Address25000

Vertical Address

25
00

0

Mobile Home Park090

Schools
Park

Boat Ramp

Existing Trails
Cemetery

Bridge
Railroad

5b

7a6a

5a
4a




